
 

   

 

 

 

1 

Date Meeting / Event Location 

Monday, 15 August Meeting with representative of financial institution (Lincoln Inter-
national AG) 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 16 August Meeting with media Dortmund 

Thursday, 18 August Meeting with representative of real economy Frankfurt 

Friday, 19 August Meeting with representative of civil society Frankfurt 

Monday, 22 August Meeting with media Berlin 

Thursday, 25 August 2022 Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City Economic Policy 
Symposium 

Jackson Hole 

Friday, 26 August 2022 Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City Economic Policy 
Symposium 

Jackson Hole 

Saturday, 27 August 2022 Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City Economic Policy 
Symposium 

Jackson Hole 

Tuesday, 30 August  Speech at European School of Management and Technology 
(ESMT) 

Berlin 

Wednesday, 31 August Meeting with representative of real economy Frankfurt 
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